An exceptional alternative to traditional
HVAC systems is here with the Bosch
Climate 5000 ductless systems. Focusing
on individual rooms and living spaces this
system provides energy-efficient,
on-demand comfort that is flexible,
simple to install and easy to maintain.
Bosch Ductless

      Not all possible combinations are listed in the AHRI directory.
System Efficiency & Performance Data
SINGLE ZONE ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER PART NUMBER UNIT TYPE PAIRING UNITS
BMS500-AAU009-0AHXXA 8733942691 Air Handler 9K 115V System
Pair These Two UnitsBMS500-AAS009-0CSXXA 8733942692 Condensing Sect.
BMS500-AAU012-0AHXXA 8733942693 Air Handler 12K 115V System
Pair These Two UnitsBMS500-AAS012-0CSXXA 8733942694 Condensing Sect.
BMS500-AAU009-1AHXXA 8733942695 Air Handler 9K 230V System
Pair These Two UnitsBMS500-AAS009-1CSXXA 8733942696 Condensing Sect.
BMS500-AAU012-1AHXXA 8733942697 Air Handler 12K 230V System
Pair These Two UnitsBMS500-AAS012-1CSXXA 8733942698 Condensing Sect.
BMS500-AAU018-1AHXXA 8733942699 Air Handler 18K 230V System
Pair These Two UnitsBMS500-AAS018-1CSXXA 8733942700 Condensing Sect.
BMS500-AAU024-1AHXXA 8733942701 Air Handler 24K 230V System
Pair These Two UnitsBMS500-AAS024-1CSXXA 8733942702 Condensing Sect.
MULTI ZONE ORDER INFORMATION(7)
MULTI ZONE CONDENSING SECTION AIR HANDLER
PAIRING UNITS(8)
AIR HANDLER CAPACITY (1,000 BTU/H)(9)
MODEL NUMBER PART NUMBER 2 ZONE 3 ZONE 4 ZONE 5 ZONE
BMS500-AAM018-1CSXXA 8733942703
BMS500-AAU009-1AHXXA
BMS500-AAU012-1AHXXA
9+9
9+12
12+12
BMS500-AAM027-1CSXXA 8733942704
BMS500-AAU009-1AHXXA
BMS500-AAU012-1AHXXA
BMS500-AAU018-1AHXXA
9+9 9+9+9
9+12 9+9+12
9+18 9+9+18
12+12 9+12+12
12+18 12+12+12
18+18
BMS500-AAM036-1CSXXA 8733942705
BMS500-AAU009-1AHXXA
BMS500-AAU012-1AHXXA
BMS500-AAU018-1AHXXA
BMS500-AAU024-1AHXXA
9+9+9 9+9+9+9
9+9+12 9+9+9+12
9+18 9+9+18 9+9+9+18
9+24 9+12+12 9+9+12+12
12+12 9+12+18 9+9+12+18
12+18 9+18+18 9+12+12+12
12+24 12+12+12 12+12+12+12
18+18 12+12+18
18+24 12+18+18
12+12+24
BMS500-AAM048-1CSXXA 8733942706
BMS500-AAU009-1AHXXA
BMS500-AAU012-1AHXXA
BMS500-AAU018-1AHXXA
BMS500-AAU024-1AHXXA